
 

September 20, 2012 
 
 
SUBJECT:  PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE WITH ENERGY NORTHWEST 
 
LICENSEE:   Energy Northwest 
 
FACILITY:   Columbia Generating Station 
 
DOCKET:   50-397 
 
DATE & TIME:  Monday, October 15, 2012 
    1:00 – 3:00 p.m. (CDT) 
 
LOCATION:   NRC Region IV Office 
    1600 East Lamar Boulevard  
    Arlington, TX   76011-4511 
 
PURPOSE: This is a meeting between the Nuclear Regulatory Commission 

staff and Energy Northwest’s Columbia Generating Station 
representatives to discuss licensee initiatives and progress in 
improving human performance. 

 
CATEGORY: This is a Category 1 meeting.  The public is invited to observe this 

meeting and will have one or more opportunities to communicate 
with NRC staff during or after the meeting. 

 
PARTICIPANTS: NRC 

 
Elmo Collins, Regional Administrator 
Kriss Kennedy, Director, Division of Reactor Projects 
Thomas Blount, Acting Director, Division of Reactor Safety 
Wayne Walker, Branch Chief, Branch A, Division of Reactor  
Projects  
David Proulx, Senior Project Engineer, Branch A, Division of 
Reactor Projects  
 

    LICENSEE: 
  

Brad Sawatzke, Vice President Nuclear Generation/Chief Nuclear 
Officer 

  Grover Hettel, Vice President, Operations 
Alex Javorik, Vice President, Engineering 
Donald Gregoire, Manager, Regulatory Affairs  
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MEETING  
CONTACT:  Wayne Walker, Chief,  

Project Branch A 
(817) 200-1148  
Wayne.Walker@nrc.gov   

 
The Nuclear Regulatory Commission provides reasonable accommodations to individuals with 
disabilities where appropriate.  If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in this 
meeting, or need this meeting notice or the transcript of other information from the meeting in 
another format (e.g. Braille or large print), please notify the Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s 
meeting contact listed above.  Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will 
be made on a case-by-case basis. 
 
A telecommunications bridge will be available for the public.  The number of phone lines is 
limited, interested parties should call 1-888-469-0505, then enter passcode 54303 to be 
connected to the meeting. 
 
Free parking is available at the Region IV Offices. 
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC’s “Rules of Practice,” a copy of this letter and its 
enclosures will be available electronically for public inspection in the NRC’s Public Document 
Room or from the Publicly Available Records (PARS) component of the NRC’s Agency wide 
Documents Access and Management System (ADAMS). ADAMS is accessible from the Public 
Electronic Reading Room page of the NRC’s public web site at: 
http://www.nrc.gov/readingrm/adams.html. 
 
To receive a summary of future meetings and other plant-specific e-mail distributions, you must 
subscribe to the Operating Reactor Correspondence electronic distribution for this plant via 
http://www.nrc.gov/public-involve/listserver/plants-by-region.html.  Once subscribed, if you wish 
to discontinue receiving electronic distribution, you may unsubscribe at any time by visiting the 
same web address above. 

http://www.nrc.gov/readingrm/adams.html�
http://www.nrc.gov/public-involve/listserver/plants-by-region.html�
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Electronic distribution by RIV: 
NRC Attendees 
PMNS Resource, Meeting Announcement Coordinator (PMNS_Resource@nrc.gov) 
RIV Regional Administrator (Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov) 
RIV Deputy Regional Administrator (Art.Howell@nrc.gov) 
RIV DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
RIV DRP Acting Deputy Director (Allen.Howe@nrc.gov) 
RIV DRS Acting Director (Tom.Blount@nrc.gov) 
RIV DRS Acting Deputy Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov) 
CGS Senior Resident Inspector (Jeremy.Groom@nrc.gov) 
CGS Resident Inspector (Mahdi.Hayes@nrc.gov) 
CGS Administrative Assistant (Crystal.Myers@nrc.gov) 
RIV Branch Chief, DRP/A (Wayne Walker@nrc.gov) 
RIV Project Engineer, DRP/A (David.Proulx@nrc.gov) 
RIV Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
RIV Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Lauren.Gibson@nrc.gov) 
RIV Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Ray.Kellar@nrc.gov) 
RIV RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
RIV Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
OEMail Resource 
OEWEB Resource (Sue.Bogle@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Silas.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
RIV RSLO (Bill.Maier@nrc.gov) 
RIV ACES (Heather.Gepford@nrc.gov) 
RIV RA Administrative Assistant (Lisa.Quayle@nrc.gov) 
RIV DRA Administrative Assistant (Anita.Tannenbaum@nrc.gov)  
RIV Branch Chief, DRMA (Earnestine.Clay@nrc.gov) 
DRMA Support Services (Stacey.Munroe@nrc.gov) 
IRMB (Harold.McKelvey@nrc.gov) 
R4-Guards 
RIV Security Advisor (AnnMarie.Mattila@nrc.gov) 
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